
“GIOVANI PROMESSE” MINI SKYRACE
06 settembre 2015

CLASSIFICA
N° ARRIVO ATLETA ANNO GRUPPO CATEGORIA

1
MARCO DELORENZI 1999 USC GIOVANI

2
ALESSANDRO CRIPPA 2001 ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA RAGAZZO

3
RAFFAELE MASSERA 2001 GS VALGEROLA RAGAZZO

4
LORENZO MILESI 2006 OSA VALMADRERA CUCCIOLO

5
FILIPPO CUSINI 2003 ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA RAGAZZI

6
NICOLO' FAZZINI 2002 RAGAZZO

7
STEFANI COLOMBO 2003 OSA VALMADRERA RAGAZZO

8
FRANCESCO BONGIO 2004 CSI MORBEGNO CUCCIOLO

9
ALESSIO QUAINI 2005 CSI MORBEGNO CUCCIOLO

10
LEONARDO MILESI 2009 OSA VALMADRERA BABY

11
GABRIELE COLOMBO 2005 OSA VALMADRERA CUCCIOLO

12
LORENZO CODEN 2004 CUCCIOLO

13
RAUL FUMELLI 2002 CSI MORBEGNO CUCCIOLO

14
ANDREA COLOMBO 2007 OSA VALMADRERA BABY

15
STEFANO RUSPANTINI 2004 GP SANTI CUCCIOLO

16
ANTONIO CORTI 2004 CUCCIOLO

17
ANDREA ROLFO 2004 AS VALLI DI LANZO CUCCIOLO

18
PIETRO FAZZINI 2002 RAGAZZI

19
TOBIA PERTUSINI 2008 BABY

20
LUIGI FESTORAZZI 2006 PAGNONA CUCCIOLO

21
SIMONE ALDEGHI 2002 RAGAZZI

22
MATILDE MAXENTI 1999 GIOVANI

23
STEFANO RASCA 2008 BABY

24
IRENE GUSMEROLI 2005 CSI MORBEGNO CUCCIOLO

25
DAVIDE RIGAMONTI 2006 CUCCIOLO

26
MIRKO ZUGNONI 2003 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA RAGAZZI

27
DANIELE GUSMEROLI 2008 CSI MORBEGNO BABY

28
MATTEO ROLFO 2006 AS VALLI DI LANZO CUCCIOLO

29
ALESSIO VANINETTI 2007 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA BABY

30
EMANUELE BROCCHI 2005 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA CUCCIOLO

31
ANDREA ZUGNONI 2002 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA RAGAZZI

32
FILIPPO ZUGNONI 2007 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA BABY

33
CINZIA POMONI 2004 AS PREMANA CUCCIOLO

34
ERIKA SANELLI 2003 AS PREMANA RAGAZZI

35
EMMA POMONI 2002 AS PREMANA RAGAZZI



36
MELISSA RUSPANTINI 2007 GP SANTI BABY

37
MANUELA POMONI 2005 AS PREMANA CUCCIOLO

38
MARTA  CODEN 2002 RAGAZZI

39
ESTER MAPELLI 2007 US SAN MAURIZIO ERBA BABY

40
MATTIA PASSERINI 2005 GS VALGEROLA CUCCIOLO

41
MARTINI FIORELLI 2006 GS VALGEROLA CUCCIOLO

42
ELENA RIGAMONTI 2008 BABY

43
ANITA FAZZINI 2006 AS PREMANA CUCCIOLO

44
FRACESCO MACEDONIO 2007 GS VALGEROLA BABY

45
GIORGIA CORNAGGIA 2007 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA BABY

46
GIACOMO FAZZINI 2009 AS PREMANA BABY

47
MICHELE RASCA 2010 BABY

48
CHIARA TAGLIABUE 2008 GS VALGEROLA BABY

49
NICOLA FESTORAZZI 2010 PAGNONA BABY

50
MARCO PASSERINI 2002 GS VALGEROLA RAGAZZI

51
ARIANNA CORTI 2010 OSA VALMADRERA BABY



“GIOVANI PROMESSE” MINI SKYRACE
06 settembre 2015

CLASSIFICA
ATLETA ANNO GRUPPO CATEGORIA

1
MARCO DELORENZI 1999 USC GIOVANI M

22
MATILDE MAXENTI 1999 GIOVANI F

36
MELISSA RUSPANTINI 2007 GP SANTI BABY F

42
ELENA RIGAMONTI 2008 BABY F

45
GIORGIA CORNAGGIA 2007 SPORT RACE VALTELLINABABY F

48
CHIARA TAGLIABUE 2008 GS VALGEROLA BABY F

51
ARIANNA CORTI 2010 OSA VALMADRERA BABY F

10
LEONARDO MILESI 2009 OSA VALMADRERA BABY M

14
ANDREA COLOMBO 2007 OSA VALMADRERA BABY M

19
TOBIA PERTUSINI 2008 BABY M

23
STEFANO RASCA 2008 BABY M

27
DANIELE GUSMEROLI 2008 CSI MORBEGNO BABY M

29
ALESSIO VANINETTI 2007 SPORT RACE VALTELLINABABY M

32
FILIPPO ZUGNONI 2007 SPORT RACE VALTELLINABABY M

39
ESTER MAPELLI 2007 US SAN MAURIZIO ERBABABY M

N° 
ARRIVO



44
FRACESCO MACEDONIO 2007 GS VALGEROLA BABY M

46
GIACOMO FAZZINI 2009 AS PREMANA BABY M

47
MICHELE RASCA 2010 BABY M

49
NICOLA FESTORAZZI 2010 PAGNONA BABY M

24
IRENE GUSMEROLI 2005 CSI MORBEGNO CUCCIOLI F

33
CINZIA POMONI 2004 AS PREMANA CUCCIOLI F

37
MANUELA POMONI 2005 AS PREMANA CUCCIOLI F

41
MARTINA FIORELLI 2006 GS VALGEROLA CUCCIOLI F

43
ANITA FAZZINI 2006 AS PREMANA CUCCIOLI F

4
LORENZO MILESI 2006 OSA VALMADRERA CUCCIOLI M

8
FRANCESCO BONGIO 2004 CSI MORBEGNO CUCCIOLI M

9
ALESSIO QUAINI 2005 CSI MORBEGNO CUCCIOLI M

11
GABRIELE COLOMBO 2005 OSA VALMADRERA CUCCIOLI M

12
LORENZO CODEN 2004 CUCCIOLI M

13
RAUL FUMELLI 2002 CSI MORBEGNO CUCCIOLI M

15
STEFANO RUSPANTINI 2004 GP SANTI CUCCIOLI M

16
ANTONIO CORTI 2004 CUCCIOLI M

17
ANDREA ROLFO 2004 AS VALLI DI LANZO CUCCIOLI M

20
LUIGI FESTORAZZI 2006 PAGNONA CUCCIOLI M

25
DAVIDE RIGAMONTI 2006 CUCCIOLI M

28
MATTEO ROLFO 2006 AS VALLI DI LANZO CUCCIOLI M



30
EMANUELE BROCCHI 2005 SPORT RACE VALTELLINACUCCIOLI M

40
MATTIA PASSERINI 2005 GS VALGEROLA CUCCIOLI M

34
ERIKA SANELLI 2003 AS PREMANA RAGAZZI F

35
EMMA POMONI 2002 AS PREMANA RAGAZZI F

38
MARTA  CODEN 2002 RAGAZZI F

2
ALESSANDRO CRIPPA 2001 ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINARAGAZZI M

3
RAFFAELE MASSERA 2001 GS VALGEROLA RAGAZZI M

5
FILIPPO CUSINI 2003 ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINARAGAZZI M

6
NICOLO' FAZZINI 2002 RAGAZZI M

7
STEFANI COLOMBO 2003 OSA VALMADRERA RAGAZZI M

18
PIETRO FAZZINI 2002 RAGAZZI M

21
SIMONE ALDEGHI 2002 RAGAZZI M

26
MIRKO ZUGNONI 2003 SPORT RACE VALTELLINARAGAZZI M

31
ANDREA ZUGNONI 2002 SPORT RACE VALTELLINARAGAZZI M

50
MARCO PASSERINI 2002 GS VALGEROLA RAGAZZI M
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